The Nimbra 390 MSR combines native
video/audio transport with carrier-class Metro
Ethernet switching to provide a high quality
multiservice solution for demanding applications
in the media and broadcast
industry.
Nimbra 390 is a flexible access and edge MSR for true multiservice
transport, targeting the increasing need for advanced Ethernet servic-

4 x DS3/E3 Trunk, 4 x OC-3/STM-1 Trunk, 2 x OC-12/STM-4 Trunk,
2 x OC-48/STM-16 Trunk
Ordering information:
NPK0024-DWB1 	 Nimbra 390 Base Unit (1 trunk incl)
NPM0041-MT3F 	 Additional Trunk feat lic
NPM0045-3EAF 	 Ethernet Access feat lic
NPM0020	 -300F	 Ethernet Switching feat lic
NPM0035-EH3F 	 Hitless ETS 1+1 feat lic
NPM0017-36T1 	 Time Transfer RTU license
NPM0042-IR3R 	 IRIG-B RTU license
NPA0031-3120 	 AC/DC Converter
Net Insight AB (publ)
Phone +46 (0)8 685 04 00, info@netinsight.net, www.netinsight.net
The information presented in this document may be subject to change without notice. For further information on product